FA# F32211

LEGAL DESCRIPTION:

Part of the East 1/2 of the Southeast 1/4 of Section 24, Township 35 North, Range 9 West of the 2nd Principal Meridian, in Lake County, Indiana, described as commencing at the Southwest corner of said East 1/2; thence North 00 degrees 17 minutes 26 seconds East along the West line of said East 1/2, 1693.10 feet; thence South 89 degrees 42 minutes 34 seconds East, 3.37 feet; thence North 00 degrees 17 minutes 26 seconds East, 205.00 feet; thence North 73 degrees 35 minutes 00 seconds East, 227.00 feet; thence South 22 degrees 34 minutes 44 seconds East, 125.49 feet to the place of beginning; thence North 65 degrees 45 minutes 59 seconds East, 101.70 feet; thence Easterly along a circular curve which is convex to the South whose radius equals 65.00 feet, tangent equals 24.95 feet, deflection angle equals 41 degrees 59 minutes 46 seconds, a distance of 47.64 feet along said curve, thence Southeasterly along a circular curve which is convex to the Northeast whose radius equals 350.99 feet, tangent equals 33.80 feet, deflection angle equals 11 degrees 00 minutes 00 seconds, a distance of 67.39 feet along said curve; thence South 03 degrees 10 minutes 00 seconds East, 18.19 feet; thence Southwesterly along a circular curve which is convex to the Northwest whose radius equals 405.71 feet, tangent equals 34.86 feet, deflection angle equals 09 degrees 49 minutes 15 seconds, a distance of 69.54 feet along said curve; thence South 63 degrees 50 minutes 00 seconds West, 47.00 feet; thence North 21 degrees 43 minutes 52 seconds West, 112.32 feet to the place of beginning. * thence South 14 degrees 10 minutes 00 seconds East, 1.21 feet;



First American Title Insurance Company

> വ \sim 2 S

TEREU URT

JUL 2 5 2000

PROPERTY ADDRESS:

5050 West 82nd Court, Crown Point, IN 46307 11111 C11 1S

ESTATE AFFIDAVIT

MARTA BALAC, Affiaht, states that ocument is the property of the Lake County Recorder!

1. ILIJA BAL	C, deceased, died on the	28th day	June
- 6			

the surviving spouse of the deceased, Affiant is: ✓

> the Personal Representative/Executor-trix of the estate of the deceased;

3. The deceased died: leaving a will which has been probated;

leaving a will which has not been probated;

leaving no will;

4. The deceased and Affiant were married on the 27 day January

1958 of ; and were never divorced. (This item applies only to the surviving spouse.)

All expenses of the last illness and funeral of the deceased have been paid;

All State Inheritance Taxes and Federal Estate Taxes attributable to the deceased and his/her estate have been paid;

There have been no claims against the estate of the decedent.

This Affidavit is made to induce First American Title Insurance Company to issue a policy of title insurance on the above-described real estate.

7/19/00 Date	Signature of Affiant			
	MARTA BALACPrinted Name of Affiant			

State of Indiana, County of LAKE

Subscribed and sworn to before me, this 19TH day of JULY, 2000.

KIM A. DIAZ Printed Name of Notary

Signature of Notary

My Commission expires: 2/15/07

Vision Form SAFFA1IN Rev. 08/17/99

Lake County Resident

Prepared by: M Balac

HOLD FOR FIRST AMERICAN TITLE

0

* ATTENTION ESTATE: The Social Security # is being requested by this state agency in order to pursue its statutory responsibility. Disclosure is voluntary and there will be no penalty for retysal.

INDIANA STATE DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH

Local No	THE RECORDS IN THIS SE	RIES ARE CONFIDENTIAL PE	EH HFICA I R IC 16-1-19-3	E OF DEAT	Н	State P	No	•••••	
TYPE/PRINT IN	1 DECEASED—NAME (FIRE MIC ILIJA BAL			2. SE MA	LE	30 TIME OF DEATH	JUNE	DEATH (Name) Day, 17) 28, 1998	
PERMANENT BLACK INK	4 *SOCIAL SECURITY NUMBER 317-60-7893 Ba WAS DECEDENT	Se AGE—Last Birthdey (Years) 73	Sb UNDER 1 YEAR Months Days	Sc UNDER I DAY Hours Minutes	JUNE	28, 1925 DEATH (Check only one	JUGOSI	City and State or Foreign Country)	
	A U.S. VETERANY NO 8b. FACILITY NAME IN not institute.	U.S. ARMED FORCES? NONE on, give street and number)	HOSPITAL Inpetient DOA ER/Outpetient DOA 9c. Cl		OTHER Nursing Home Residence		Other (Specify)		
DECEDENT	COMMUNITY HOSPITAL 10. MARITAL STATUS (Specify) 11. SURVIVING SPOUSE (If wife, give maden name)		12a DECEDENT'S USUAL OC		UNSTER	ISTER DCCUPATION (Give kind of work thing life Da not use retried)		LAKE 12b. KIND OF BUSINESS/INDUSTRY	
•	MARRIED 13a. RESIDENCE—STATE	MARTA BLESTO	13c CITY, TOWN ORL	STEELWOR OCATION		13d STREET AND NUM	MBER	ND STEEL COMPANY	
	146375	Yes WHAT COUNTRY	SCHERERVI 15 WAS DECEDENT OF MORICON PURITY AND	OF HISPANIC ORIGIN?	uben Bir	232 TURIN DE-American Indian, ick White etc.	17. C (Specify	ECEDENT'S EDUCATION only highest grade completed)	
PARENTS	13g ON A FARI	Yee TO	TOF	TIO	WHI	. \	Elementary/Secon 12	dary (0-12) College (1-4 or 5 +)	
INFORMANT	DJURO BALAC			ADDRESS (Street and)		JDRA Rouse Mumber, City or 1 ERVILLE, IN		fe) 20c Reletionship WIFE	
	MARTA BALAC 21a METHOD OF DISPOSITION CXBuriel Cremeton	☐ Entombment ☐ Removal from State	216 DATE AND PLACE	intv Ke	ne of cometery.	040	te LOCATION—C		
DISPOSITION	22e. EMBALMERS NAME CHARLES WELLS		MOST H	LICENSE NO		D CEMETER! WAS DEATH REPORT	TED TO CORONER	LAKE, ILLINOIS	
t	248 SIGNATURE OF FUNERAL DI		24b LF	CENSE NUMBER of Licensee)	LIN	E ADDRESS AND LICE	NSE NUMBER OF FUNERAL	HOME 88800070	
•		es, injuries, or complications that ca heart failure. List only one cause of			h as cardiac or	respirate and the same and the	E C	Approximate Interval Between	
CAUSE OF	IMMEDIATE CAUSE (Final disease or condition resulting in deeth)	DUE TO	HEMIC OR AS A CONSEQUENCE CORONAR	CARDO ARREN		हम्यात इस्परक्मात	17.1999	Onset and Death	
DEATH	Conditions if any, which gave rise to the immediate cause stating the underlying cause lest	c	OR AS A CONSEQUENCE	OF)		5-705	DEN.IAN	NIN	
	PART II Other significant conditions	- Conditions contributing to death	See NI	PREC POST	DECEDENT NANT OR 90 PARTUM? or no)	LAKE CO	AUTOPSY 21	No WERE AUTOPSY FINDINGS AVAILABLE PRIOR TO COMPLETION OF CAUSE OF DEATH? (Yes or no)	
	(Check only one)	ERTIFYING PHYSICIAN To the LEALTH OFFICER On the basis of ORONER On the basis of examin	examination and/or investi	gation in my opinion del	ith occurred at	the time, date, and place.	and due to the caus		
CERTIFIER	296 SIGNATURE AND TITLE OF C		KANSAI			N 100702		DATE SIGNED (Month Day, Year)	
	30 NAME AND ADDRESS OF PER SI HEAD HID FICERS SIGNATUR	SON WHO COMPLETED CAUSE DUSAL M.	0F DEATH (ITEM 26) (7)	4545	r. 44	ghland	Day 4	0322	
HEALTH DFFICER	33 MANNER OF DEATH	346 DATE OF INJUI	1	34c INJURY AT	WQRK?	346 DESCRIBE HOV	LEPTER L	ule 1005 1992	
	☐ Natural ☐ Pending Investigation		er) INJURY URY—At home farm street	(Yes or no)	T 241 LOC	ATION (See and the		Inches (IS 6) (IS 4) Tourn September 1	
	Suicide Could not be Determined Homicide	building, etc (Sp		0013	36	STORY LOWER BING FRUM	THIE	by bo (内自身 Town State)	
	34g DATE PRONOUNCED DEAD	(Month Day, Year) 34h MOTO	OR VEHICLE ACCIDENT?	(Yes or no) If yes spe	cify driver pas	senger pedestrien eig 7		And the second of the second o	
`	SDHOS DOA State Form	404404546							